Recovery Proceeding No. 180 of 2023

Punjab National Bank                                           Certificate Holder
Versus
Alliance Security Solutions Pvt Ltd & Ors             Certificate Debtors

To,
Whereas You Defendants have failed to pay the sum of Rs. 13,05,94,179.62 (Rupees 
Thirteen Crore Five Lakh Ninety Four Thousand One Hundred and Seventy Nine and 
Paise Sixty Two Only)  along with intrest and cost payable by you as per the Recovery 
Certificate in O.A. No. 275 of 2017 Drawn up by the Presiding Officer, Debt Recovery 
Tribunal No. 1 Mumbai.
The property mentioned below is attached by the undersigned in the above matter and